SUMMARY OF MONTHLY POLICE ACTIVITIES
March 1, 2017 through March 31, 2017

OFFENSE REPORTS
Homicide
Burglary
Breaking & Entering
Assault
Robbery
Rape
Theft
Vandalism/Criminal Damaging
Auto Theft
Other
Non Criminal Reports

TOTALS

ARRESTS
Felony
Misdemeanor
Outstanding Warrants

TOTALS

**Driving Under Influence

March 2017

OFr WwWoOOoOo

N
(¢

= 00 Ok

2
13
69
84

0

** Included in misdemeanor arrest numbers

Driving Under Suspension

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
Auto Accidents w/No Injury
Auto Accidents w/Injury
Traffic Citations
Traffic Charges
Written Warning Tags

Respectfully submitted,

Niel C. Korte
Chief of Police

17

29

137
144
33

2017 YTD

B o]
O OwW oL h~MuonooO

137

55
149

210

41

81

368
379
91

2016 YTD

77
166

246

41

110
12
442
468
94



	Sheet1

