SUMMARY OF MONTHLY POLICE ACTIVITIES March 1, 2017 through March 31, 2017

	March 2017	2017 YTD	2016 YTD
OFFENSE REPORTS			
Homicide	0	0	0
Burglary	0	0	1
Breaking & Entering	0	5	3
Assault	3	4	1
Robbery	1	1	0
Rape	0	0	0
Theft	25	67	69
Vandalism/Criminal Damaging	1	3	2
Auto Theft	0	0	0
Other	8	49	51
Non Criminal Reports	1	8	5
TOTAL	.S 39	137	132
<u>ARRESTS</u>			
Felony	2	6	3
Misdemeanor	13	55	77
Outstanding Warrants	69	149	166
TOTAL	.S 84	210	246
**Driving Under Influence ** Included in misdemeanor arrest num	0 nbers	9	8
Driving Under Suspension	17	41	41
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT			
Auto Accidents w/No Injury	29	81	110
Auto Accidents w/Injury	3	8	12
Traffic Citations	137	368	442
Traffic Charges	144	379	468
Written Warning Tags	33	91	94
		5 .	•

Respectfully submitted,

Niel C. Korte Chief of Police